10

11

12

13

14
15

Année

1973

2012

1977

1992

1997

19858

2006

1972

22

1957

2010

2005

1967

1965
1991

JPR PODCASTS
JPR's Theme Series 26: Midnight

Mom

Midnight Ravers

Close To Midnight
Midnight Tango
Minuit (Midnight)

Ali Baba's Midnight Gallop
The Midnight Sun
Round Midnight «--
After Midnight

Soon After Midnight
Walkin® After Midnight
Midnight Hour Blues
Midnight Rolling
Midnight Special

In The Midnight Hour
Midnight Walker

Artiste

Bob Marley & The Wailers
Easy Star All-Stars
Al Di Meola
Baaba Maal

Rajan Spolia

Flora Purim

Anga

1. Cale

Bob Dylan

Patsy Cline

Phillip Henry
Piers Faccini

Van Morrison

Wilson Pickett

Davy Spillane

Albuwrm

Catch A Fire

Easy Star's Thrillah
Elegant Gypsy

Lam Toro

Snake Music

The Midnight Sun

Echu Mingua

MNaturally

Tempest

The Very Best Of Patsy Cline
Live In the Living Room
Tearing Sky

Super Hits

The Exciting Wilson Pickett

Pipedreams

Crurée

505

2:50

729

359

5:28

2:08

2:27

3:28

2:37

4:52

3:47

2:43

2:34

4:49
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