JPR PODCASTS JPR's Theme Series 26: Midnight

	^ ✓ Année	Nom	Artiste	Album	Durée
1	☑ 1973	Midnight Ravers	Bob Marley & The Wailers	Catch A Fire	5:08
2	☑ 2012	Close To Midnight	Easy Star All-Stars	Easy Star's Thrillah	6:50
3	☑ 1977	Midnight Tango	Al Di Meola	Elegant Gypsy	7:29
4	✓ 1992	Minuit (Midnight)	Baaba Maal	Lam Toro	3:59
5	☑ 1997	Ali Baba's Midnight Gallop	Rajan Spolia	Snake Music	5:28
6	✓ 1988	The Midnight Sun	Flora Purim	The Midnight Sun	4:13
7	☑ 2006	Round Midnight · · ·	Angá	Echu Mingua	2:08
8	☑ 1972	After Midnight	J.J. Cale	Naturally	2:27
9	☑ 2012	Soon After Midnight	Bob Dylan	Tempest	3:28
10	☑ 1957	Walkin' After Midnight	Patsy Cline	The Very Best Of Patsy Cline	2:37
11	☑ 2010	Midnight Hour Blues	Phillip Henry	Live In the Living Room	4:52
12	≥ 2005	Midnight Rolling	Piers Faccini	Tearing Sky	3:47
13	☑ 1967	Midnight Special	Van Morrison	Super Hits	2:43
14	☑ 1965	In The Midnight Hour	Wilson Pickett	The Exciting Wilson Pickett	2:34
15	☑ 1991	Midnight Walker	Davy Spillane	Pipedreams	4:49